
 

Governor Meetings 2019/20 
 

 Autumn Term 2019 Spring Term 2020  Summer Term 2020 

Audit Committee Wednesday 23rd October at 08.00   
NB this date is likely to be rescheduled. 

Wednesday 26th February at 08.00 Wednesday 20th May at 15.00 

Curriculum and Performance 
Review Committee 

Wednesday 13th November at 14.30 Wednesday 12th February at 08.00 Wednesday 3rd June at 08.00 

Resources Committee Wednesday 20th November  at 08.00 Wednesday 4th March at 15.00 Wednesday 10th June at 08.00 

Planning, Remuneration and 
Governance Committee 

Wednesday 27th November at 11.00 
(after Joint Audit & Res and FGB) 

Wednesday 11th March at 08.00 Wednesday 17th June at 08.00 

Full Governing Body Wednesday 27th November at 10.00 Wednesday 25th March at 08.00 Wednesday 1st July at 08.00 

Wednesday 11th December at 09.00 
and Christmas Lunch in the Training 
Restaurant 

Governor Training Wednesday 13th November at 17.30 Wednesday 4th March at 17.30 Wednesday 20th May at 17.30 

Governors Strategy Day and 
FGB 

Friday 20th September 09.00 – 17.00    
 

  

Joint Audit and Resources 
Committee 

Wednesday 27th November at 08.00   

Staff Development Days Friday 6th September Friday 14th February  Tuesday 5th May 

 
Dates to be agreed: 
Teaching & Learning Day:  Spring Term 2020  
Student Voice Conference:  Spring Term 2020  
 
 


